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Setzliste Luftgewehr 2. Bundesliga West

Stand: 15.01.2018

Setzer- Wettkampf

gebnis 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
SSV Baunatal
Welsch, Dennis 394,00 S 396 394 391 394 395 392 396
Bale, Jack Harry 393,50 E A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gleeson, Katie Maria 390,67 E A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anna, Katharina Maria 390,57 S 391 389 391 392 391 391 389
Gabriel, Tamara 389,67 F 0 0 389 0 0 390 390
Lehr, Mario 389,40 S 393 395 385 0 0 385 389
Reiting, Marion 388,00 E 0 0 0 389 387 0 0
Djekanovic, Tatjana 388,00 E A 0 0 388 0 0 0 0
Becker, Janina 387,60 S 386 388 0 387 387 390 0
Mondel, Franziska 387,20 S 388 386 0 389 387 0 386
Kontny, Damian 386,00 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mclntosh, Seonaid A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SV Sulzbach-Taunus

Ribbe, Luka 390,29 S 396 389 391 391 387 387 391
Engel, Jasmin 388,14 S 392 386 387 380 389 392 391
Malkowski, Michael 385,33 F 0 0 387 0 0 384 385
Schedlbauer, Silke 383,43 S 383 386 379 384 385 385 382
Giese, Carmen 383,00 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Giese, Annika 380,50 S 381 380 0 0 0 0 0
Reinsch, Rudiger 380,00 S 0 382 385 380 375 376 382
Sorg, Reinhard 376,33 F 381 0 0 372 376 0 0

KarlsSGi Aachen

Schmal, Tobias 392,29 S 396 394 394 388 397 390 387
Vercrusse, Stepanie 391,00 S A 391 391 392 392 389 0 0
Kaps, Jessie 390,43 S 389 392 390 391 391 388 392
Schmal, Christian 387,57 S 373 391 385 388 393 391 392
Hellenbrand, Ron 379,00 S EU 385 376 370 380 0 380 383
Jorres, Christian 378,50 E 0 0 0 0 383 374 0
Ortmanns, Philipp 376,00 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 376
Heitzer, Elke 373,71 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wels, Christopher 373,57 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strauch, Wolfgang 0,00 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PSS Inden/Altdorf

Huard, Samira 394,14 S A 392 397 392 390 397 397 394
Heiden, Lara 392,67 S 392 389 398 389 392 396 0
Schumacher, Nils 389,67 S 394 388 396 385 385 390 0
Schins, Yasmina 387,80 S 391 390 386 387 0 0 385
Lissem, Saskia 386,25 F 0 0 0 386 390 383 386
Schumacher, David 385,67 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Seipel, Patricia 385,50 S 384 0 386 0 0 384 388
Kramer, Nadja 385,00 F 0 379 0 0 387 0 389
Volkart, Nadine E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VSS Epe
Wigger, Malin 391,57 S 390 393 392 393 392 390 391



Rekers, Katharina
Baumann, Lena
Smit, Tess

Terbahl, Dirk

Sago, Katja
Buntkowski, Johanna
van Schelve, Andrea
Burieke, Katrin
Kuhlkamp, Leonie

BSV Buer-Bllse Il

Rumpler, Gernot
Mulder, Mandy
Spies, Tatjana
Zissel, Jan Michael
Meinhardt, Sabrina
Viebahn, Klaas
Reitz, Henny Karen
Stader, Dominik
Hampel, Anja

SV Kamen

Niskoshapskaia, Alena
Havlik, Martin
Roser, Annemarie
Nagay, Agnieszka
Brunin, Maxime
Buzilowski, Dominik
Roslon, Weronika
Bisercic, Katarina
Zeihs, Danilo
Weiring, Jan
Nelles, Thierry
Trunk, Patrick
Keuter, Derk
Holder, Fabio
Kosalla, Maik

ST Hubertus Elsen |l

Quickstern, Lara

Smit, Sean

Bobbert, Victoria
Rappenhdnder, Jacquelyn
Tasche, Andreas

Knop, André
Butterweck, Daniel
Bretz, Lukas
Schéfergockel, Eileen
Veelmann, Mareike
Peitz, Christin
Lammersen, Maximilian
Kieslich, Christopher
Roémpler, Katharina

390,29
389,43
384,40
383,50
382,67
377,50
376,25
375,40
363,00

397,00
395,00
393,50
392,20
389,80
389,25
389,00
382,60
372,00

395,25
395,00
394,14
393,00
390,00
389,00
389,00
389,00
388,57
388,25
386,67
382,75
378,00

393,00
388,43
388,17
388,17
387,75
387,00
386,50
386,29
385,29
383,66
383,50
383,50
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